
XVII TROFEO SPEEDY GONZALES GIOVANILE - CATANIA CAMPO CUS 13 GIUGNO 2012
M. 30 PULCINI C F
1^ SERIE 1 TRONI CATERINA 2006 ASD SELENE SR 5" 6

2 STRANO ANNA 2006 INSIEME PER IL DOMANI BELPASSO 6" 5
3 SCALIA ZAIRA 2005 INSIEME PER IL DOMANI BELPASSO 6" 8

2 SERIE
1 CAPUTO SILVIA 2006 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 5" 8
2 CORDOVANA GIULIA 2006 INSIEME PER IL DOMANI BELPASSO 7" 6
3 BEGHERUCCI CATERINA 2006 G.S. XXIV MAGGIO CATANIA 7" 6

3^ SERIE
1 LO FARO ROBERTA 2006 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 6" 7
2 FICHERA GIORGIA 2006 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 7" 2

M. 30 PULCINI C M
1^ SERIE 1 LEONE ANDREA 2005 G.S. XXIV MAGGIO CATANIA 6" 1

2 BONGIOVANNI VINCENZO 2005 G.S. XXIV MAGGIO CATANIA 6" 4
3 FLORESTA ANTONIO 2005 G.S. XXIV MAGGIO CATANIA 7" 7

2^ SERIE
1 MOTTA LORENZO 2005 INSIEME PER IL DOMANI BELPASSO 5" 9
2 LODI MARCELLO 2006 G.S. XXIV MAGGIO CATANIA 6" 4
3 PISTONE TOMMASO 2006 G.S. XXIV MAGGIO CATANIA 7" 0

3^ SERIE
1 VASQUEZ MATTEO 2005 ASD SELENE SR 5" 9
2 GIUDICE ENNIO 2008 G.S. XXIV MAGGIO CATANIA 7" 1

4^ SERIE
1 FAZIO FEDERICO 2005 G.S. XXIV MAGGIO CATANIA 7" 2
2 LIBERTINO PAOLO 2005 G.S. XXIV MAGGIO CATANIA 7" 5
3 SCUDIERI GIUSEPPE 2006 G.S. XXIV MAGGIO CATANIA 7" 7

5^ SERIE
1 CORDOVANA RAFFAELE 2006 INSIEME PER IL DOMANI BELPASSO 6"4
2 TURRISI FEDERICO 2006 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 6" 8

M. 50 PULCINI B F
1 LO FARO GIULIA 2003 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 9" 1
2 LICCIARDELLO FLAVIA 2003 INSIEME PER IL DOMANI BELPASSO 9" 5
3 MASSARA TIZIANA 2003 INSIEME PER IL DOMANI BELPASSO 10" 0
4 AMATA GIORGIA 2003 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 10" 7

M.50 PULCINI B M
1 SURIANO DANIEL 2003 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 8" 2
2 FASANARO MANLIO 2003 ARDOR SALES CATANIA 8" 9
3 DI BLASI PIERGIOVANNI 2004 INSIEME PER IL DOMANI BELPASSO 9" 1
4 ARENA THOMAS 2003 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 10" 0
5 DALIPAY ALESSIO 2004 INSIEME PER IL DOMANI BELPASSO 10" 2

M. 50 ESORDIENTI F
1 ^ BATTERIA 1 FICHERA FEDERICA 2001 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 7" 6

2 SEMINARA MARTINA 2002 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 8" 2
3 DI GRAZIA ROBERTA 2002 ATL. 2001 SAN PIETRO CLARENZA 8" 4
4 MARCO CECILIA 2002 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 9" 8
5 D'ANTONE SIMONA 2001 10" 2

2 ^ BATTERIA
1 CALABRESE ALESSIA 2001 AM- REGALBUTO 7" 8
2 FALSAPERNA ELEONORA 2001 CUS CATANIA 8" 6
3 TASCHETTA LATTERI MATILDE 2001 CUS CATANIA 8" 7
3 DE FRANCESCO SERENA 2001 CUS CATANIA 9" 2

M.50 ESORDIENTI M
1^ BATTERIA 1 MELLUZZO MATTEO 2001 ASD SELENE SR 7" 1

2 CAPUTO DAVIDE 2002 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 7" 5
3 AMANTE GABRIELE 2002 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 7" 9
4 BUSA' ANTONIO 2002 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 8" 1

2^ BATTERIA
1 SCILLETTA SIMONE 2001 CUS CATANIA 8" 1 
2 DI MAURO CARLO 2001 CUS CATANIA 8" 3
3 SCALIA GIUSEPPE 2001 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 8" 6
4 BAJARDI RICCARDO 2001 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 9" 1

M. 60 R
FINALE 1 MUSSUMECI ALESSANDRA 1999 ATL. PEDARA 9" 1

2 D'URSO AGNESE 1999 ATL. PEDARA 9" 2
3 DI GRAZIA ALESSIA 1999 ATL. 2001 SAN PIETRO CLARENZA 9" 3

M.60 R
1^ BATTERIA 1 CALABRESE SALVATORE 1999 AM- REGALBUTO 7" 8

2 DI LIBERTO ARTURO 1999 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 8" 8
3 MUNZONE BENEDETTO 1999 CUS CATANIA 10" 0

2^ BATTERIA
1 BELLA FRANCESCO 1999 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 8" 9
2 ANASTASI MARCO 1999 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 9" 1
3 LICCIARDELLO EMANUELE 1999 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 9" 9
4 GRILLO MICHELANGELO 1999 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 10" 9

3^ BATTERIA
1 LEONTINI ALESSANDRO 2000 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 9" 0
2 NICOTRA IVAN 2000 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 9" 0
3 SCARPACI IVAN 2000 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 11" 4

M. 80 CADETTE
FINALE



1 RUFFO ISABELLA 1998 CUS CATANIA 11" 0

2 PELLEGRINO VERONICA 1997 ATL. 2001 SAN PIETRO CLARENZA 11" 7
3 TOMASELLO POMA ROBERTA 1998 ATL. 2001 SAN PIETRO CLARENZA 11" 9

M.80 CADETTI
FINALE 1 LICCIARDELLO DIEGO 1997 ATL. PEDARA 9" 4

2 INGRASSIA MIRKO 1997 AM REGALBUTO 10" 2
3 BELLA ANGELO LUCIO 1997 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 10" 9

FINALE M. 50 ES F
1 FICHERA FEDERICA 2001 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 7" 5
2 CALABRESE ALESSIA 2001 AM. REGALBUTO 7" 9
3 FALSAPERNA ELEONORA 2001 CUS CATANIA 8" 1
4 SEMINARA MARTINA 2002 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 8" 4
5 DI GRAZIA ROBERTA 2001 ATL. 2001 SAN PIETRO CLARENZA 8" 7
6 TASCHETTA LATTERI MATILDE 2001 CUS CATANIA 9" 0

FINALE M. 50 ES M
1 MELLUZZO MATTEO 2001 ASD SELENE SR 7" 2
2 CAPUTO DAVIDE 2002 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 7" 6
3 AMANTE GABRIELE 2002 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 7" 8
4 BUSA' ANTONINO 2002 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 8" 2
5 SCILLETTA SIMONE 2001 CUS CATANIA 8" 2
6 DI MAURO CARLO 2001 CUS CATANIA 8" 4

FINALE M. 50 RAG
1 CALABRESE SALVATORE 1999 AM. REGALBUTO 7" 9
2 DI LIBERTO ARTURO 1999 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 8" 8
3 BELLA FRANCESCO 1999 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 9" 0
4 LEONTINI ALESSANDRO 2000 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 9" 0
5 NICOTRA IVAN 2000 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 9" 3
6 ANASTASI MARCO 1999 SCUOLA DI A.L. CATANIA 9" 4






